Spring 2025: March 17 - June 15

Location

Arena Sports Redmond

9040 Willows Rd NE Suite 102
Redmond, WA 98052

Juliette Fuentes

Cost 206-590-3278

Lil' Kickers: $27.00/class*

Skills Institute Level 1 (5-12 years): $29.00/class*
*Weekday discountavaiable. additional surcharge
may apply

Class Holidays
Sunday, April 20 (Easter)

For More Information

Lil' Kickers Coordinator
information@arenasports.net

Additional Information
Annual membership required
$65 per person/$130 family

Lil' Kickers Class Schedule — Redmond

arena

sports

SCAN ME TO REGISTER

ONLINE NOW!

Lil' Kickers

Skills Institute

Class Name & Age Range Monday T Thursd Friday Saturday Sunday
Bunnies 18 - 24 months 11:30am 1%91002‘31 9:00am
P: it/Child . . :
(ParentChid) | 11:10am 10:10am
9:00am
9:00am
Thumpers 25 - 35 months | 9:30am | X 10:05am
(Parent/Child) oetan 4:00pm e 1?:ggzm 10:10am
: 11:05am
I 8:55am
Cottontails 2.5 - 3.5 years ! . X 10:30am 10:05am 10:05am
(Parent/Child) i 11:30am 10:30am 4:00pm 10:10am 11:10am
I 11:05am
9:30am 8:55am 9:00am
Hoppers 3 -4 years 4:00pm 4:30pm 4j00 - 5:00pm 9:30am 10:05am 10:10am
(Beginners) 6:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 4:00pm 10:10am 11:10am
-op 11:10am 12:05pm
{
I 8:55am 8:55am
Jackrabbits 3 - 4 years 6:00pm i 5:30pm 1‘:)::(?;: 9:30am 11:30am 1%%]:;:” 18?222
(Intermediate) 6:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 10:10am 11:05am
11:05am 12:05pm
{
. . . 10:05am
B el 5= 0 5:00pm 4:30pm Sy 6:00pm o 11:05am
(Beginners) l 6:00pm 11:05am 11-10am
.............................................................. ;
I 8:56am
8:55am
. . 10:30am 9:00am )
Micro 4/5 400pm | 3:00pm 4:00pm 400pm 10:05am 9:00am
. 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm | . 10:05am
(4-5 years) 6:00pm » . " 5:00pm 11:05am .
5:30pm 6:00pm 6:00pm . X 11:05am
6:00pm 11:10am 11:05am
{ 12:05am ’
Micro 6/7 » ’ y ’ 11:10am .
(6-7 years) 5:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 12:05pm 11:05am
Micro 8/9
(8-9 years) 11:05am

4:00pm
5:00pm

Skills Institute 5/6 - Level 1
(5-6 years)

00pm (Girls)

Skills Institute 7/8 - Level 1
(7-8 years)

Skills Institute 9-12 - Level 1

(9-12 years) 5:00pm

00pm (Girls)

)

6:00pm

00pm (Girls) :

00pm (Girls)
5:00pm

8:45am (Girls)
9:45am
10:45am
12:05pm
12:45pm
5pm (Girls)

4:00pm
pm (Girls)
5:00pm
6:00pm

8:45am
9:45am
10:45am
10:45am (Girls)
11:45am
12:45pm

4:00pm
0pm (Girls)
6:00pm

8:45am
9:45am
10:45am
! 11:45am
{11:45am (Girls)

| 8:45am (Girls)
9:45am
10:45am
11:45am
12:45pm

8:45am
9:45am
10:45am
12:45pm
112:45pm (Girls)




