

Lil' Kickers Class Schedule – Redmond Spring 2025: March 17 - June 15



Location

Arena Sports Redmond 9040 Willows Rd NE Suite 102 Redmond, WA 98052

Lil' Kickers: \$27.00/class* Skills Institute Level 1 (5-12 years): \$29.00/class* *Weekday discount available, additional surcharge may apply

Class Holidays Sunday, April 20 (Easter)

For More Information

Juliette Fuentes
Lil' Kickers Coordinator
information@arenasports.net
206-590-3278

Additional Information

Annual membership required \$65 per person/\$130 family

SCAN ME TO REGISTER ONLINE NOW!

Lil' Kickers

Skills Institute





0	pen	Enrol	lment	— J о	in Ar	nytime!

Class Name & Age Range	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Bunnies 18 - 24 months (Parent/Child)					11:30am	9:00am 10:10am 11:10am	9:00am 10:10am
Thumpers 25 - 35 months (Parent/Child)		10:30am	9:30am 4:00pm		9:30am	9:00am 10:05am 11:05am	9:00am 10:05am 10:10am 11:05am
Cottontails 2.5 - 3.5 years (Parent/Child)		11:30am	10:30am		10:30am 4:00pm	8:55am 10:05am 10:10am 11:05am	10:05am 11:10am
Hoppers 3 - 4 years (Beginners)	4:00pm 6:00pm	4:30pm 5:30pm	9:30am 4:00pm 6:00pm	5:00pm 6:00pm	9:30am 4:00pm	8:55am 10:05am 10:10am 11:10am	9:00am 10:10am 11:10am 12:05pm
Jackrabbits 3 - 4 years (Intermediate)	6:00pm	5:30pm 6:30pm	10:30am 4:00pm 5:00pm	9:30am 5:00pm	11:30am 5:00pm	8:55am 9:00am 10:05am 10:10am 11:05am	8:55am 10:05am 10:10am 11:05am 12:05pm
Big Feet 5 - 6 years (Beginners)	5:00pm	4:30pm	3:00pm 6:00pm	6:00pm	6:00pm	8:55am 11:05am	10:05am 11:05am 11:10am
Micro 4/5 (4-5 years)	4:00pm 6:00pm	4:30pm 5:30pm	3:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	10:30am 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	8:55am 9:00am 10:05am 11:05am 11:10am 12:05am	8:55am 9:00am 10:05am 11:05am 11:05am
Micro 6/7 (6-7 years)		5:30pm	5:00pm	5:00pm	6:00pm	11:10am 12:05pm	11:05am
Micro 8/9 (8-9 years)				6:00pm		11:05am	12:05pm
Skills Institute 5/6 - Level 1 (5-6 years)	5:00pm 6:00pm	4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm (Girls)	3:00pm 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm (Girls) 6:00pm	4:00pm 4:00pm (Girls) 5:00pm 6:00pm	4:00pm (Girls) 5:00pm 6:00pm	8:45am 9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 11:45am (Girls) 12:05pm 12:45pm	8:45am 9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 11:45am (Girls) 12:45pm
Skills Institute 7/8 - Level 1 (7-8 years)	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm	3:00pm 4:00pm 4:00pm (Girls) 5:00pm 6:00pm	4:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm (Girls) 6:00pm	4:00pm 4:00pm (Girls) 5:00pm 6:00pm	8:45am 8:45am (Girls) 9:45am 10:45am 12:05pm 12:45pm 12:45pm (Girls)	8:45am 8:45am (Girls) 9:45am 10:45am 11:45am 12:45pm
Skills Institute 9-12 - Level 1 (9-12 years)	4:00pm 6:00pm	4:30pm 4:30pm (Girls) 6:30pm	3:00pm 3:00pm (Girls) 5:00pm 6:00pm	4:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm (Girls)	4:00pm 5:00pm (Girls) 6:00pm	8:45am 9:45am 10:45am 10:45am (Girls) 11:45am 12:45pm	8:45am 9:45am 10:45am 12:45pm 12:45pm (Girls)